Part#: ECL25US05-S Manufacturers: XP Power
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 25W In Stock: 1940
RFQ
Part#: RD-3513 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER +/-13.5V 35W In Stock: 6416
RFQ
Part#: LFA50F-5-G Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V In Stock: 1529
RFQ
Part#: VSUU-120-D524B Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V -24V 120W In Stock: 982
RFQ
Part#: NMP650-#HE#-00 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: NMP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY 65 In Stock: 311
RFQ
Part#: FXA350048F Manufacturers: ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 250W In Stock: 4803
RFQ
Part#: FXA350028F Manufacturers: ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 250W In Stock: 5598
RFQ
Part#: FXA350024A Manufacturers: ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 250W In Stock: 797
RFQ
Part#: LDA10F-15-Y Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC PS (OPEN FRAME) In Stock: 2710
RFQ
Part#: FXA350028A Manufacturers: ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 28V 250W In Stock: 655
RFQ
Part#: NMP1K2-HHKKEK-00 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: NMP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY 12 In Stock: 165
RFQ
Part#: FXA350012A Manufacturers: ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 250W In Stock: 672
RFQ
Part#: NMP1K2-EE#EHH-00 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: NMP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY 12 In Stock: 161
RFQ
Part#: SPD249603 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24VDC 960W In Stock: 166
RFQ
Part#: FXA350048A Manufacturers: ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 250W In Stock: 795
RFQ
Part#: LPQ252-CEF Manufacturers: Astec America (Artesyn Embedded Technologies)
Description: AC/DC CNVRTR 5V +/-12V 25V 250W In Stock: 291
RFQ
Part#: NMP1K2-#CC#HC-00 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: NMP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY 12 In Stock: 200
RFQ
Part#: NMP1K2-E#HC#C-00 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: NMP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY 12 In Stock: 206
RFQ
Part#: LCA50S-15-Y Manufacturers: Cosel
Description: AC/DC PS (OPEN FRAME) In Stock: 2203
RFQ
Part#: FXAS21002CQR1 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: GYROSCOPE 3-AXIS 24QFN In Stock: 33906
RFQ
FXA350015A
Part Number FXA350015A
Manufacturer ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
Description AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 250W
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 747 pcs
Product Photo FXA350015A.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Voltage - Output 4 -
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 15V
Voltage - Input 85 ~ 264 VAC
Type Open Frame
Size / Dimension 8.00" L x 5.00" W x 1.50" H (203.2mm x 127.0mm x 38.1mm)
Series FXA 350
Power (Watts) 250W (350W Forced Air)
Other Names EPS454
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (With Derating)
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Minimum Load Required No
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features PFC, Remote Sense, Standby Output, Universal Input
Efficiency 88%
Detailed Description Open Frame AC DC Converter 1 Output 15V 16.5A 85 ~ 264 VAC Input
Current - Output (Max) 16.5A
Approvals CB, CE, cTUVus
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all ICCNexergy (Inventus Power) series electronic components. We have 747 pieces of ICCNexergy (Inventus Power)
FXA350015A in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FXA350015A
FXA350015A Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FXA350015A with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FXA350015A Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ICCNexergy (Inventus Power) Hong Kong
AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 250W DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FXA350 Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com